
XXVII Turniej Judo im. Antoniego Reitera
Gdańsk

2017-11-18

MU13-50 

KLABIS

Tatami: 2, Zawodnicy: 15 

00 - 10 [0:56] 

Wyniki

Msc.

5

7

V18

Imię

SZATKOWSKI

TESMAR

10 - 00 [1:19]

GISZCZAKPiotr

10 - 00 [1:12]

KURACH

BZYMEK
10 - 00 [0:26] 00 - 11 [0:33] 

SZATKOWSKI 

12 - 01 [2:31]

7 Igor PAWLIK
POL/UKS Kata Guruma Gliwice 

1 Marcin SZATKOWSKI
POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

2 Piotr GISZCZAK
POL/UKS Judo Sensei Płock 

3 Paweł MICHAŁOWSKI
POL/UKS Tomita Elbląg 

3 Mateusz TESMAR
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

5 Dominik KURACH
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 
Nikodem WOJTKOWSKI
POL/UKS Mifune Gdańsk 
Adrian BZYMEK
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

13

KURACH Dominik

KLABIS Mikołaj
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

POL/UKS Feniks Bytom 

19

21

MICHAŁOWSKI Paweł
POL/UKS Tomita Elbląg 

PAWLIK

WOJTKOWSKI
00 - 10 [] 

WOJTKOWSKI Nikodem

00 - 12 [1:30] 

20

22

V17

KURACH Dominik

1

HULEWICZ Jakub

KLABIS Mikołaj
POL/UKS Olimpia Judo Elbląg 

POL/UKS Feniks Bytom 

2

KURACH Dominik

SZATKOWSKI Marcin
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

9

14

BZYMEK Adrian

ROMAN Tymon
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

POL/Aquastacja Judo Gdańsk 

15

PITUCHA Mateusz

PAWLIK Igor
POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

POL/UKS Kata Guruma Gliwice 

16

RUMAS Mateusz

WOJTKOWSKI Nikodem
POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

POL/UKS Mifune Gdańsk 

10 - 00 {3:00] 

10 - 00 [] 

00 - 12 [1:17] 

00 - 11 [1:17] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

00 - 02 [2:00] 

SZATKOWSKI

TESMAR

- [] 

3

TESMAR Mateusz

BZYMEK Adrian
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

4
ROMAN Tymon
POL/Aquastacja Judo Gdańsk 

10

3

11

7

15

11 - 00 [0:32] 

ROMAN

17

PAWLIK

10 - 00 [0:12] 

GISZCZAK

MICHAŁOWSKI
10 - 00 [0:27]

5

PAWLIK Igor

GRYB Gabriel
POL/UKS Kata Guruma Gliwice 

POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

6

GISZCZAK Piotr

PITUCHA Mateusz
POL/UKS Judo Sensei Płock 

POL/SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk 

11

2

10

6

14

10 - 00 [] 

GISZCZAK

MICHAŁOWSKI

11 - 00 [2:00] 

7

MICHAŁOWSKI Paweł

RUMAS Mateusz
POL/UKS Tomita Elbląg 

POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

8

WOJTKOWSKI Nikodem

MERAK Dominik
POL/UKS Mifune Gdańsk 

POL/UKS Olimpia Judo Elbląg 

12

4

12

8

16

10 - 00 [] 

WOJTKOWSKI

18

00 - 10 [0:36] 

23

SZATKOWSKI Marcin

11 - 00 [1:34]

00 - 02 [2:00] A 
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MICHAŁOWSKI 
Paweł 

TESMAR 
Mateusz 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/UKS Galeon Gdynia 

POL/UKS Judo Sensei Płock 

POL/KJ Samuraj Koszalin 

POL/UKS Mifune Gdańsk 

TESMAR Mateusz
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 


